
Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday,April 15
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 280. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows about steady. Choice steers
1190-1690 lbs. slaughter 56.50-59.00,
Good 52.00-57.00, few Good
Holsteins 48.75-52.75, Few Stan-
dard 45.00-50.25. Choice slaughter
heifers 56.10-58.25, Good 52.00-
55.75. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial Slaughter Cows 40.00-
43.50, Cutter& Boning Utility 38.00-
41.25, Canner & Low Cutter 35.50-
38.00, Shells down to 30.00. Yield
Grade No. 1 900-2160 lbs. 45.50-
50.25.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers few
Large Frame #l, 800-875 lbs. 53.05-
57.00; HeifersLarge Frame #1,500-
800 lbs. 51.50-55.00.

CALVES 187: Couple Prime
Vealers 90.00 & 99.00, Few Choice
76.00-84.00, Good 65.00-75.00,
Standard & Good 70-105 lbs. 49.00-
57.00, Couple to 60.00, Utility 65-85
lbs. 35.00-45.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 55.00-78.00.

HOGS 162: Barrows & gilts
strong to 50 cents higher. US No. 1-
2 215-230 lbs. barrows & gilts 42.90-
43.10, US No. 1-3 200-250 lbs. 39.50-
42.00, US No. 2-3 250-280 lbs. 37.00-
38.60. Sows: US No. 1-3 300-550 lbs.
sows 33.0086.50, Couple to 39.75.
Boars 28.75-31.00.

FEEDER PIGS 167: US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 21.00-33.00per
head. No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 32.5042.00
perhead.

SHEEP 7; No Market Test.
Slaughter ewes 14.00-18.00(few)

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday,April 8

CATTLE 500. Butcher Steers-
Choice 56.0060.00; Butcher Steers-
Medium-Good 49.0057.00; Butcher
Heifers- Choice 54.00-57.50; But-
cher Heifers- Medium-Good 45.00-
55.00; Butcher Cows- Utility-Good
40.00-45.00; Butcher Cows- Canners
and Cutters 36.0043.50; Butcher
Cows- Shells 36.00 and down;
Butcher Bulls- Medium-Good 46.00
55.25; Stock Steers- Medium-Good

up to 65.00; Stock Heifers-
Medium-Good 53.50.

CALVES 303. Medium-Good
Calves 160220 lbs. 65.0087.00;
Medium-Good Calves 125-160 lbs.
60.0070.00; Medium-Good Calves
100120 lbs. 50.0065.00; Medium-
Good Calves 80100 lbs. 45.0060.00;
Holstein Bull Calves up to 80.00;
Holstein Heifer Calves 75.00; Light
and Green Calves down to 30.00.

SHEEP and LAMBS 26.
Medium-Good Lambs Small 70.00
75.00; Light and Cull Lambs 40.00
55.00; Butchering Ewes and Bucks
15.0020.00.

HOGS 103. Good-Choice Butcher
Hogs 190225 lbs. 39.0041.50; Good-
Choice Butcher Hogs 225-250 lbs.
41.50-42.00; Good-Choice Butcher
Sows 400 lbs. down, up to 40.00;
Good-Choice Butcher Sows 400 lbs.
up, up 41.50; Heavy Boars up to
30.00; Pigs - Per Head 12.00-30.00.

23 Loads Hay & Straw 50.00-
101.00per ton.

Keister’s Livestock
Middleburg, Pa.
Tuesday, April 16

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 357: Compared with

ATTENTION
EGG PRODUCERS
w/20,000 layers or more.

Do you need a good market for nestrun
eggs?

For further details;
Call 717-665-6615

Leave Name. Address and Phone Number

f ATTENTION 1
| Starting January6 |

I HAY& STRAW SALE 9
I 12:00Noon |

Held Every Wednesday
Location: Westend of Avondale at the
intersection of Baltimore Pike and Route
41.
Auctioneer: I

Steve Petersheim, Lie. #AU-001349-L |
Harvey Z. Martin |

last Tuesday’s market; slaughter
steers 2.00-3.00 lower; Slaughter
cows 2.50-4.00 lower. Choice
slaughter steers 1150-1450 lbs.
56.1560.10, Good 51.0555.75, Good
holsteins 48.00-54.50, Standard
44.0548.00, Few Utility 42.0544.50.
Few Choice slaughterheifers 53.85-
55.85, Few Good 47.85-50.00.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 37.10-39.85, Couple
43.60, Cutter & Boning Utility 33.75-
36.75, Canner & Low Cutter 31.25-
33.75, Shells down to 20.25. Few
Yield Grade No. 1 1410-1745 lbs.
slaughter bulls, 47.0549.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Medium Frame #1 450-750 lbs.
48.00-

CALVES 138: Few Choice
Vealers 75.00-87.00, Few Good
62.00- Standard & Good 70-105
lbs. 48.00-53.00, Utility 61185 lbs.
40.0047.00. Few Choice & Good
slaughter calves 250-350 lbs. 60.00
72.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-125 lbs. 55.00-71.00, Couple 80.00.

HOGS 685; Barrows & gilts 25
cents-50 cents higher. US No. 1-2
215-235 lbs. barrows & gilts 43.25-
44.50, 60 head at 45.50, No. 1-3 190
250 lbs. 42.5043.25, No. 2-3 200-270
lbs. 38.5042.50. Sows. US No. 1-3
450800 lbs. sows 39.0043.50, No. 2-3
300800 lbs. 33.00-39.00. Boars 31.00
31.50.

FEEDER PIGS 163: US No. 1-3
3045 lbs. feeder pigs 37.0042.50 per
head, No. 1-3 45-60 lbs. 42.5047.00
per head.

SHEEP 5; Few Good & Choice
30-55 lbs. spring slaughter lambs
67.0070.00.

Special Sale
Work Horses, and
Driving Horses

New Holland Sales Stables
Friday, April 12

Report suppliedby auction
Michigan work prs. 1350.00-

1600.00, springers 450.00-600.00; VA
work prs. 1475.00-1650.00, singles
525.00- lowa work prs.
825.00-

Kentucky driving 725.00-1500.00;
111. driving 625.00-950.00; NY
driving 525.00-900.00; PA driving
575.00-1150.00; NJ driving 585.00-
1000.00; PA driving 550.00-1100.00;
local driving 350.00-1775.00.

"WANTED"
LEGHORN FOWL

NEW SANITIZED CAGE CART SYSTEMS OR COOPS

Call Richard Sechler,
Tom Feger, Nelson Legge

for quotations

PA Watts # 800-342-2249
or call collect 215-488-7617

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.
Box G, Strausstown, PA 19559

Livestock market and auction news
New Holland

Dairy

JerseyShore, Pa.
Thursday,April 11

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, April 17

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 89 cows, 32

heifers, and 6 bulbs. Market lower.
Load of PA fresh cows, 775.00-

1325.00.
Load of PA fresh cows, 725.00-

900.00,springers 960.00-1075.00.
Load of PA fresh cows, 510.00-

750.00.
Load of Canada fresh cows,

750.00-985.00, springers 610.00-
1025.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 650.00-
925.00.

Herd of 20 hd. all stage cows,
510.00-860,00.

Locally consigned cows 420.00-
1225.00.

Springing heifers575.00-930.00.
Openheifers 250.00-450.00.
Bulls 370.00670.00.

Report Supplied by Auction
Return to Farm Calf 60.00-83.00,
Good Veal 60.00-74.00.
Common Veal45.00-59.00.
Choice Steers 60.00-61.75.
Good Steers 54.00-59.00.
Common Steers 46.00-53.00.
Commercial Cows 40.00-45.00.
Canners-Cutters 36.00-41.00.
Shells 31.00-35.00.
Choice Heifers 57.00-60.00.
Good Heifers 53.00-56.00.
Common Heifers 44.00-52.00.
Good Feeders 52.00-56.00.
Common Feeders 44.00-51.00.
Bulls 42.00-54.00.
Good Hogs40.0042.50.
Sows 35.00-38.00.
Roughs 33.0034.00.
Eggs 48.0062.00.

PIGS
STATE GRADED SALE

FRI., Apr. 26
1:30 P.M.

AT

WESTMINSTER
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Westminster Md
Phone (301) 848-9820

Best in the

6 full gram oil
tanned water repellent
leather with steel shank
support leather insole and
Vibram* lug soles and heels
for firm grip traction
V.u .named ngfrai
vnur Winn*' mjw*

RedWings
BOOKS I

SHOE SERVICE I
107E. STATE ST. I

QUARRYVILLE, PA I
17566 |


